World Champs Landres France 2018
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F2D Combat Round 3

Competitor

Karlsson, Jonatan JUN

Rudner, Mark

Lopez, Jose Luis
Mears, Andy

Whillance, Mike
Motta, Guiseppe

Forss, Timo
Lutsyk, Andrii

Bellis, Bruce
Rastenis, Audrius

Anastasi, Maurizio
Willcox, Michael

Forss, Jussi
de Vincenzi, Leonardo

Mateo, Manuel
Chornyy, lvan JUN

Nord, Lennart
Gareev, Ramil JUN

Spain, Jon
Mears, Bobby

Ritch, Ryland JUN
Dementjev, Igor

Horst, Andre
Kochunts, Vitaly

Druzhinin, Valeriy
Giandrini, Antonio

Haury, Lester
Rimsa, Vytautas

Larsson, Johan
Riera, Xavier

Chornyy, Stanislav
Gijsbertsen, Bart JUN

Usala, Antonio
Kocuns, Ericks JUN

Country

SWE
USA

ESP
MEX

GBR
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FIN
UKR
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BEL
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11:28
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11:44

11:52

12:00

12:08

12:16

Lunch Break

13:30

13:38

13:46

13:54

14:02

14:10

14:18
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Culacichin, Stanislav
Filep, Krisztina

Valkonen, Kimmo
Belyaev, Andrey

Prokofjevs , Alekandr
Palmer, James

Mateo, Raul
Shalaev, Alexander

Dementieva, Natalia
Mikhalkov, Yuri

Serafin, Mauricio
Dementjev, Sergiu

Antunez, Nicolas JUN
Meijer, Fred

Palmer, Doug
Limanhadi, Erick

Lyu, Yevgeniy
Souza, Rafael

de Ridder, Jacco
Kdnigshofer, Rudolf

Bertelsen, Andre
Silva, Leonardo

Ereklintsev, Pavel
Minor, Andy

Limanhadi, Benny
Rediuk, lllia

Madi, Richard
Bjerager, Ole
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